The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ECOENGINE 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled
2025-08-01
2025-08-11
2025-08-11
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
THE HOME DEPOT #6326
THE HOME DEPOT #6326
THE HOME DEPOT #6326
THE HOME DEPOT #6326
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $296.38. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn_oyHoqgnO
txn VOHgWVv
txn JxHEAEV
txn JxHEAvy
txn R2HoBkr

Amount

-$63.13
-$14.94
-$66.23
-$125.09
-$26.99

Balance
$4,315.31
$4,252.18
$4,237.24
$4,171.01
$4,045.92
$4,018.93
$4,018.93

EcoEngine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from EcoEngine's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




