

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ECOENGINE 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$4,315.31
2025-08-11	THE HOME DEPOT #6326	txn_oyHoqn0	-\$63.13	\$4,252.18
2025-08-11	THE HOME DEPOT #6326	txn_V0HgWVv	-\$14.94	\$4,237.24
2025-08-20	THE HOME DEPOT #6326	txn JxHEAEV	-\$66.23	\$4,171.01
2025-08-20	THE HOME DEPOT #6326	txn_JxHEAvy	-\$125.09	\$4,045.92
2025-08-27	Amazon	txn_R2HoBkr	-\$26.99	\$4,018.93
	WITHDRAWN: \$296.38. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$4,018.93

 $\it EcoEngine$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it EcoEngine$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.